B8 Your PoF Guides

You can read the recommendations in the user guide, the technical guide or the installation guide for MCCULLOCH CABRIO
PLUS 407B. You'll find the answers to all your questions on the MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B in the user manual
(information, specifications, safety advice, size, accessories, etc.). Detailed instructions for use are in the User's Guide.

User manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B
User guide MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B
Operating instructions MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B
Instructions for use MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B
Instruction manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 407B

HUSGVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTSITALIA

PNC Typel Modet Brand
Prefix/
nd
953900749 o2 CABRIOPLUS 407B MeCulioch
5300780 o2 8 4078 Partner

Number ot Pages 1 of 5

Factory:  1lQ- Valmadrera Product Group: OP 83

Publication Number: MIPL2007 V040000002 Petrol Portable
Publication Date: 220107 Sub Group 9433

CABRIO PLUS 407B user guide
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945

’ You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULILOCH



http://yourpdfguides.com
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945

Manual abstract:

25 safety guard ass'y M5x16 screw upper clamp lower clamp nut M5 string head guard line cutter M5x16 screw screw 4x18 123456789 C 1011 C 1213
151617 181920212324 252627283031 323536374345 5051 5253 545556606263 656667 68243563 240862 242533 242537 242540 242538
242534 242539 242605 243566 242439 243569 235912 243428 235803 242200 243082 241684 242900 229077 243565 240862 242536 242535 242606
229850 228152 236642 235911 240486 242442 228192 243584 242174 243575 236378 241624 243576 235918 243572 242398 235802 236529 235803
242728 240151 242729 240688 FIGURE 1 538243563 538240862 538242533 538242537 538242540 538242538 538242534 538242539 538242605
538243566 538242439 538243569 538235912 538243428 538235803 538242200 538243082 538241684 538242900 538229077 538243565 538240862
538242536 538242535 538242606 538229850 538228152 538236642 538235911 538240486 538242442 538228192 538243584 538242174 538243575
538236378 538241624 538243576 538235918 538243572 538242398 538235802 538236529 538235803 538242728 538240151 538242729 538240688 1 3
1111111111114112121211112221151411111111211113righthandle assyscrew 4x18 right handle (right half) throttle trigger
trigger spring safety lever right handle (left half) throttle advance right handle bar wires assy switch throttle cable nut M6 handle clamp assy screw M5x25
upper clamp handle clamp d.25 adapter lower clamp screw M5x18 left handle assy screw 4x18 left handle (right half) left handle (left half) left handle bar
cable retainer harness half hook nut M6 screw M6x12 drive shaft outer shaft bushing ass'y reinforcement screw M5x20 mount ass'y snap ring nut M8
headless screw M8x35 ball bearing clutch drum diaphragm screw m5x14 split washer screw m5x25 gear box ass'y screw M8x10 flange guard screw+washer
A7071727374757677 78249155 227563 242629 242752 229208 242644 241973 227563 240862 538249155 538227563 538242629 538242752
538229208 538242644 538241973 538227563 538240862 121121121A123C4C5C6C78910531025001 537419302 537338901 537338901
537419601 537419501 537419701 537419401 242823 242815 FIGURE 2 531025001 537421501 537427901 537338901 537419601 537419501 537419701
537419401 538242823 5382428151 111112111 P25 trimmer head body adapter T25 spring T25 knob spool (without line) bushing cover spacer flange
AAAAAT2345242815 241155 241006 236596 240481 FIGURE 3 538242815 538241155 538241006 538236596 538240481 1 1 1 1 1 flange grass
shield flange cup nut A=ALTA ROTAZIONE B=MEDIA ROTAZIONE C=ALTA ROTAZIONE NUOVI CODICI A=HIGH MOVING B=MEDIUM MOVING
C=SLOW MOVING NEW P. NUMBERS A=HAUTE DEMANDE B=MOYENNE DEMANDE C=BASSE DEMANDE NOUVELLES REFERENCES A=GROBE]
NACHFRAGE B=MITTELMAESSIGE C=WENIGE NACHFRAGE NEU CODEX HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA FIGURE 4 Publication
No: MIPL2007_V040000002 Page: 4 of 5 FIGURE 5 FIGURE 6 FIGURE 7 HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA Item P/N McC P/N ELX Qty
DESCRIPTION Publication No: Item MIPL2007_V040000002 P/N McC P/N ELX Page: 5 of 5 Qty DESCRIPTION intake gasket carb. Spacer plate washer
screw m5x25 carb. @ @ @ @Walbro WT 694 K repair kit gasket + diaph. @ @ Zama C1Q M41 repair kit gasket + diaph. @ @ NUMBERS A=HAUTE
DEMANDE B=MOYENNE DEMANDE C=BASSE DEMANDE NOUVELLES REFERENCES A=GROBE NACHFRAGE B=MITTELMAESSIGE C=WENIGE

NACHFRAGE NEU CODEX .

You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULLOCH
CABRIO PLUS 407B user guide
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945



http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598945
http://www.tcpdf.org

